InStitut pre vyskum prdace a rodiny IVPR
Spitalska 25, 27, 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH v %

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikacia zmluvy
Identifikacia objednavky

21-080/2021

IVPR

Karolina Jastrabikova
L. Fullu 24, 841 05 Bratislava
37122991

4.6.2021

20

60

EUR

¢innost bezp. technika
6/2008



